ALL-IN-CRM

business management
by VS Web Business LTD.

o

ORDER #: 000116

Order Date: 2023-06-25 10:51:21

Sold To

Jon Demos

Bay,
Toronto Ontario
Canada

(510) 661-7777

Preferable Payment Method

World Enterprice Technology

Apalachicola, Florida,
The United States
647-478-7507, 800-269-1167

https://click2buy-
demo.allincrm.com

scan gr to view

Ship To

Jon Demos

Bay,
Toronto Ontario 55554
Canada

(510) 661-7777

Shipping Cost

E-Transfer $0.00
Created By Employee Purchase Order Tracking # Date Created Delivery Date
2023-06-25
176 10:51:21 0000-00-00
Product Quantity Price Discount Amount
IMT-001-CR
CREAM COTTON WAFFEL THROW
WITH ERINGES 1 $22.00 ($0.00) $22.00
825870076548
IMT-002-BL
TWO SIDE CUSHION COVER -
BOTH SIDES IN COTTON WAFFLE $740 ($0.00) $740
WITH ZI
80200003
Bolster Pillow 6 $75.00 ($0.00) $ 450.00
825870003186
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Ei 80200005
b Antique Mirror
2 825870063517

HST #: 1243142336

Have A Question Or Comment?

E-mail Us at: ford@explozive.com or call (765) 987-8765 .

$ 450.00 ($0.00)

Subtotal:

HST 13.000 %:
Total:
Received:

Due:

$ 450.00

$929.40
$120.82
$ 1050.22
$0.00

$ 1050.22

*All Currency In CAD

HST #: 1243142336

Have A Question Or Comment?

E-mail Us at: ford@explozive.com or call (765) 987-8765 .

Subtotal:

HST 13.000 %:
Total:
Received:

Due:

$929.40
$120.82
$ 1050.22
$0.00

$ 1050.22

*All Currency In CAD

Notes:
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